Clas Dos
1 5
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 7
6 131
7 137
8 110
9 124

10 17
11 68
12 107
13 30
14 56
15 49
16 87
17 73
18 122
19 79
20 89
21 194
22 152
23 59
24 72
25 145
26 18
27 55
28 66
29 27
30 61
31 159
32 85
33 88
34 143
35 163
36 48
37 130
38 53
39 16
40 74
41 129
42 51
43 91
44 114
45 82
46 192
47 104
48 20
49 6

50 156
51 45
52 52
53 111
54 57
55 551
56 58
57 166
58 96
59 97
60 174
61 173

(2]
N

154
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Cat
SH
SH
SH

VH1
SH

VH2

VH1
SH

VH3

VH1

VH1

VH2
SH

VH1

VH1

VH1

VH1
SH
SH
SH
SH

VH1
SH
SH
SH
SH

VH1

VH2
SH

VH2

VH1
SH

VH1

VH2

VH1
SH
SH

VH1
SH

VH1
SH

VH2

VH1

VH1
SH

VH2

VH3
SH
SH

VH1

VH1

VH1

VH1
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH

VH1

VH2
SH

La Pyrénéa Triathlon 2008

Dimanche 30 mars 2008 - Classement Scratch individuels

Nom et Prénom
CAZAUX BAPTISTE
GRISNAUX JEAN-LUC
ARRATEIG LAURENT
VIGNAU VINCENT
MOLINER DENIS
TABARANT YVES
MARRIONNEAU FRANCK
MAUNAS MATHIEU
SOLANS JEAN-PIERRE
BRETHENOUX MICHEL
LOPEZ PHILIPPE
CERVERA CHARLES
PECHBERTY LAURENT
PUCHEU PLANTE BERNARD
ALAUX OLIVIER
REMY EMMANUEL
MONLUN ERIC
ESCARTIN EDOUARDO
POUCHAN JEROME
POUY FREDERIC
MARIN JEAN PHILIPPE
UNDERWOOD JOHN
LAPORTE AURELIEN
SAUX THIERRY
CAZAJOUS MAXIME
MALLEVILLE ADRIEN
RICARDO FRANCK
JUIN DANIEL
UNAI AIZPURU
LAFONT CHRISTIAN
SALVAYRE PHILIPPE
DECAMPS OLIVIER
QUILLACQ PIERRE
AUBIES JEAN-LOUIS
SUPERSAC PHILIPPE
DIEZ MADERA JUAN CARLOS
PREVOST CHRISTOPHE
FAVRE-NOVEL THIERRY
BOCK BENOIT
SANS MICHEL
REBEYRE GILLES
RAMONTEU JEAN-MICHEL
PONS DENIS
TREY RAYMOND
WALTER STEPHANE
BARTHE JEAN PIERRE
ARBES EMILE
MONGABURU SEBASTIEN
BARROIS STEPHANE
CARASSUS JEAN-MARC
DELAS JEAN-MICHEL
ICHOURIBEHERE PATRICK
NIETO PHILIPPE
BOURDEU PASCAL
VALENTIN DENIS
MARQUEHOSSE CHRISTOPHE
BARTHE SEBASTIEN
ROCHER FRANCOIS
CAZALET FREDERIC
GARCIA PHILIPPE
BARRUCQ JEAN-BERNARD
MANESCAU LUDOVIC

Cla

1
7
11
9
1
5
1
29
24
20
18
29
16
18
15
44
33
16
48
50
48
50
26
6
13
36
13
22
67
40
54
118
26
54
38
40
36
22
38
68
126
47
53
66
59
59
61
9
8
126
40
24
61
76
92
33
111
109
89
79
54

130

Pieds (@
1:07:00
1:08:15
1:09:55
1:09:30
1:07:00
1:07:15
1:07:00
1:14:35
1:13:50
1:13:15
1:13:15
1:14:35
1:12:30
1:13:15
1:11:00
1:17:00
1:15:00
1:12:30
1:17:50
1:18:10
1:17:50
1:18:10
1:14:05
1:08:00
1:10:56
1:16:00
1:10:56
1:13:30
1:20:45
1:16:20
1:18:55
1:25:50
1:14:05
1:18:55
1:16:10
1:16:20
1:16:00
1:13:30
1:16:10
1:21:10
1:26:50
1:17:20
1:18:40
1:20:15
1:19:40
1:19:40
1:20:00
1:09:30
1:08:55
1:26:50
1:16:20
1:13:50
1:20:00
1:21:30
1:23:00
1:15:00
1:24:50
1:24:00
1:22:30
1:22:10
1:18:55

1:27:00

la

(2 ¢2 BCe B TR S \N )

22

15

12
23
20
17
31
19
27
14
13
24
40
32
45
38
33
18
16
37
48
52
49
34
43
29
21
29
42
28
35
62
10
81
51
56
73
57
46
58
41
65
60
66
64
26
39
25
98
68
63
75
53
a4

Vélo g
1:36:56
1:39:51
1:33:59
1:43:06
1:41:17
1:42:01
1:48:40
1:42:17
1:46:28
1:42:52
1:44:48
1:49:00
1:48:18
1:47:27
1:51:05
1:48:04
1:49:50
1:46:07
1:45:12
1:49:19
1:53:16
1:51:29
1:53:58
1:53:01
1:51:31
1:48:00
1:46:57
1:52:59
1:54:28
1:55:04
1:54:30
1:51:44
1:53:37
1:51:00
1:48:36
1:51:00
1:53:34
1:50:09
1:51:52
1:56:57
1:43:40
2:01:18
1:54:41
1:55:54
1:58:40
1:55:55
1:54:06
1:55:56
1:53:33
1:57:28
1:56:33
1:57:38
1:57:24
1:49:43
1:53:11
1:49:31
2:05:17
1:57:40
1:57:23
1:59:52
1:55:16

la

N O P W

10
13

11

28
18

14
26
27
16
23
41
30
24
12
17
25
46
40
36
60
31

22
15

39
33
55
43
34
61
44
21
44
29
47
38
32
42
53
86
97
20
57
73
54
76
59
109
19
50
56
49
80

1:53:40

58

Ski
0:48:51
0:46:31
0:52:27
0:48:21
0:53:44
0:54:25
0:52:53
0:53:55
0:51:39
0:57:46
0:56:06
0:50:52
0:54:36
0:57:34
0:57:45
0:54:57
0:57:11
1:03:42
0:59:27
0:57:13
0:54:07
0:55:45
0:57:33
1:04:56
1:03:33
1:02:33
1:08:48
1:00:32
0:52:28
0:56:52
0:54:54
0:52:38
1:03:25
1:01:30
1:06:45
1:04:29
1:02:26
1:08:51
1:04:46
0:56:51
1:04:46
0:58:54
1:05:09
1:02:55
1:01:00
1:04:16
1:06:04
1:15:05
1:18:20
0:56:31
1:08:03
1:11:43
1:06:23
1:12:43
1:08:40
1:21:34
0:56:12
1:05:21
1:07:13
1:05:17
1:14:02
1:08:35

Tot al
3:32:47
3:34:37
3:36:21
3:40:57
3:42:01
3:43:41
3:48:33
3:50:47
3:51:57
3:53:53
3:54:09
3:54:27
3:55:24
3:58:16
3:59:50
4:00:01
4:02:01
4:02:19
4:02:29
4:04:42
4:05:13
4:05:24
4:05:36
4:05:57
4:06:00
4:06:33
4:06:41
4:07:01
4:07:41
4:08:16
4:08:19
4:10:12
4:11:07
4:11:25
4:11:31
4:11:49
4:12:00
4:12:30
4:12:48
4:14:58
4:15:16
4:17:32
4:18:30
4:19:04
4:19:20
4:19:51
4:20:10
4:20:31
4:20:48
4:20:49
4:20:56
4:23:11
4:23:47
4:23:56
4:24:51
4:26:05
4:26:19
4:27:01
4:27:06
4:27:19
4:28:13

4:29:15



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

81
197
189

36
132

71
180
115
113

62
178
188
158
128

77
167
141

12

46
120

29

14
153

70

26
138
151
140

39

121
64
100
150
170
21
146
155
108
135
78
552
116
19
22
99
41
139
25
123
93
160
199
76
47
33
200
125
118
127
165
103
67
23
182
136

31
23
24
32

25
33
26
34
35
36
37
27

38
39
40
28
29
30
41
31
42
43
44
32
45

46
a7

48

49

33

10
50
51
34
35
52
36
37
53
38
54
55
11
56
57

39
40

58

59
60
41
42
43
44
61
45
12

SH
VH1
VH1

SH

SF
VH1

SH
VH1

SH

SH

SH

SH
VH1
VH3

SH

SH

SH
VH1
VH1
VH1

SH
VH1

SH

SH

SH
VH1

SH
VF1

SH

SH
VH3

SH
VH2

SH
VF1
VH1

SF
VH2

SH

SH
VH1
VH1

SH
VH1
VH1

SH
VH1

SH

SH
VH2

SH

SH
VF1
VH1
VH1
VH3

SH
VH3

SH

SH
VH1
VH1
VH1
VH1

SH
VH1
VH2

COANTIEC FRANCOIS
BAUDRON PASCAL

LE DOUR YANNICK
LASSUS-PIGAT LAURENT
PRISSE SANDRINE
CABANNE THIERRY
ROULLEAUX PATRICE
CLAVERIE BERNARD
SAGOUSPE ERIC
CHESNES JOHN

CAU JEAN-MICHEL
ICART JOSEPH
GAVILLET ERIC

LARQUE JEAN

RUSSO GAETAN
POETSCH CYRILLE
LAVERDANT JEROME
LAUSSAT PIERRE
CARRERE-LAAS LAURENT
CODATO PHILIPPE
LARROUTUROU STEPHANE
CANON JACQUES
PROCESSE OLIVIER
BODET LAURENT
PARANTAU CHRISTOPHE
SOUCHON BERNARD
JULIAC ETIENNE
UNDERWOOD BARBARA
LORRY REGIS
PERRUGUAULT JOSSELIN
BORDES JEAN

LALANNE JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
GOEMARE MICHEL
BARLET PIERRE

SUTRA MARIANNE

RUIZ GALAY MIGUEL ANGEL
KIEFER SOPHIE
GUITTON ALAIN
LOUPERE DENIS

HAGET FREDERIC
BAUCHET THIERRY
BRETTES PATRICE
AUDIGANE FRANCK
TIREL THIERRY

ROBERT FREDERIC
DELAMOTTE FLORENT
PIERRA DANIEL
MICALLEF CYRIL
CASADEBAIG CYRIL
ROUSSEL JEAN-PIERRE
QUESSETTE GILLES
LABISTE JEAN-PAUL

DE GINESTET SOPHIE
CHAVANNE EMMANUEL
BARBET CHRISTOPHE
YOUT ALAIN
POEYDARRIEU DAVID
AMIEL ALAIN

BELLOCQ CHRISTOPHE
DEL REGNO DAVID
NAVET PHILIPPE
PICARD VINCENT
BETEROUS SERGE

VAN HOEVELAKEN BENJAMIN
DAUBAS FREDERIC
ANTIER SERGE

VIE THERRY

40
100
92
106
85
100
68
79
100
140
89
110
85
118
79
44
68
76
92
68
122
149
92
58
76
100
122
134
92
68
98
146
131
114
163
79
163
100
44
89
140
149
106
52
111
117
186
134
122
79
111
158
140
140
154
163
158
85
68
61
61
85
163
152
98
158
151

1:16:20
1:23:40
1:23:00
1:23:50
1:22:20
1:23:40
1:21:10
1:22:10
1:23:40
1:29:00
1:22:30
1:24:20
1:22:20
1:25:50
1:22:10
1:17:00
1:21:10
1:21:30
1:23:00
1:21:10
1:26:10
1:30:00
1:23:00
1:19:20
1:21:30
1:23:40
1:26:10
1:28:20
1:23:00
1:21:10
1:23:15
1:29:40
1:27:50
1:25:15
1:32:50
1:22:10
1:32:50
1:23:40
1:17:00
1:22:30
1:29:00
1:30:00
1:23:50
1:18:20
1:24:50
1:25:30
1:37:25
1:28:20
1:26:10
1:22:10
1:24:50
1:31:45
1:29:00
1:29:00
1:31:25
1:32:50
1:31:45
1:22:20
1:21:10
1:20:00
1:20:00
1:22:20
1:32:50
1:31:00
1:23:15
1:31:45
1:30:40

49
36
55
84
106
93
82
70
102
11
92
61
97
7
89
103
91
76
59
86
71
113
72
80
94
107
112
111
116
143
118
122
104
108
114
131
105
110
130
120
119
87
88
134
94
79
96
78
129
149
121
156
160
141
140
123
136
166
162
47
128
132
135
115
109
117
142

1:54:30
1:52:24
1:55:43
2:02:24
2:08:14
2:04:02
2:01:27
1:58:06
2:06:21
1:44:33
2:03:40
1:56:53
2:04:59
2:00:28
2:03:26
2:06:33
2:03:33
1:59:54
1:56:16
2:03:03
1:58:16
2:10:26
1:58:22
2:00:35
2:04:24
2:08:29
2:09:50
2:09:34
2:11:13
2:19:32
2:11:54
2:12:45
2:07:18
2:08:36
2:10:42
2:14:57
2:07:48
2:09:15
2:14:51
2:12:12
2:11:57
2:03:07
2:03:13
2:16:52
2:04:24
2:00:31
2:04:58
2:00:30
2:14:39
2:20:33
2:12:24
2:21:04
2:21:57
2:19:24
2:19:02
2:12:49
2:17:22
2:26:04
2:23:19
1:54:26
2:14:38
2:15:11
2:17:08
2:11:02
2:09:06
2:11:30
2:19:31

98
78
71
52
35
51
72
79
48
110
64
83
65
70
7
88
84
106
112
94
94
37
111
118
96
75
69
67
82
62
89
63
90
99
68
91
87
114
120
113
92
123
136
119
135
143
100
139
107
105
121
66
74
85
81
102
93
101
115
152
140
134
104
127
145
126
108

1:18:33
1:13:38
1:11:00
1:05:53
1:02:33
1:05:29
1:11:08
1:13:40
1:.05:14
1:21:46
1:09:23
1:14:45
1:09:28
1:10:37
1:13:06
1:15:29
1:14:47
1:19:46
1:22:17
1:18:05
1:18:05
1:02:47
1:22:01
1:24:06
1:18:14
1:12:32
1:10:06
1:09:48
1:14:21
1:09:15
1:16:30
1:09:16
1:17:15
1:18:43
1:09:53
1:17:24
1:15:11
1:23:11
1:24:25
1:22:54
1:17:38
1:25:38
1:32:12
1:24:17
1:31:17
1:34:58
1:18:46
1:32:32
1:21:11
1:19:24
1:24:58
1:09:34
1:11:50
1:15:00
1:14:06
1:19:10
1:17:47
1:19:08
1:23:14
1:53:38
1:33:31
1:30:57
1:19:18
1:28:23
1:38:05
1:27:26
1:21:31

4:29:23
4:29:42
4:29:43
4:32:07
4:33:07
4:33:11
4:33:45
4:33:56
4:35:15
4:35:19
4:35:33
4:35:58
4:36:47
4:36:55
4:38:42
4:39:02
4:39:30
4:41:10
4:41:33
4:42:18
4:42:31
4:43:13
4:43:23
4:44:01
4:44:08
4:44:41
4:46:06
4:47:42
4:48:34
4:49:57
4:51:39
4:51:41
4:52:23
4:52:34
4:53:25
4:54:31
4:55:49
4:56:06
4:56:16
4:57:36
4:58:35
4:58:45
4:59:15
4:59:29
5:00:31
5:00:59
5:01:09
5:01:22
5:02:00
5:02:07
5:02:12
5:02:23
5:02:47
5:03:24
5:04:33
5:04:49
5:06:54
5:07:32
5:07:43
5:08:04
5:08:09
5:08:28
5:09:16
5:10:25
5:10:26
5:10:41
5:11:42



130 161| 13 VH2 FERRER EMMANUEL 92 1:23:00] 158 2:21:34| 125 1:27:23| 5:11:57
131 11 62 SH MINVIELLE DIDIER 131 1:27:50] 139 2:18:47| 122 1:25:21| 5:11:58
132 50 63 SH CATHELIN LIONEL 134 1:28:20] 151 2:20:49| 116 1:23:16] 5:12:25
133 75 46 VH1 DEFFRENNES DIMITRI 122 1:26:10] 133  2:15:46| 131 1:30:32| 5:12:28
134 84 3 SF SCRIBOT EMILIE 182 1:35:30| 145 2:19:41| 103 1:19:15| 5:14:26
135 35 4 VF1 MODIN LAURENCE 177 1:34:50( 126  2:13:33| 124 1:26:23| 5:14:46
136 109| 64 SH LAHIRIGOYEN BATTITTE 114 1:25:15| 157 2:21:11| 130 1:30:25| 5:16:51
137 86 65 SH BERGERET CHRISTOPHE 154 1:31:25] 124  2:13:13| 138 1:32:27| 5:17:05
138 80 66 SH LABEDE JEREMY 134 1:28:20] 152 2:20:56| 129 1:29:07| 5:18:23
139 176 4 SF PREVOST MAGALI 175 1:34:20| 154 2:21:03| 117 1:23:50 5:19:13
140 177| 67 SH ARABET JEAN-GEORGES 126 1:26:50| 146  2:20:19| 141 1:33:32| 5:20:41
141 119| 68 SH CASASSUS JEAN-MICHEL 114 1:25:15| 148 2:20:26| 144 1:35:22| 5:21:03
142 63 47 VH1 BERNARD PIERRE 145 1:29:24] 159 2:21:39| 132 1:30:42| 5:21:45
143 148 | 14 VH2 CHRISTOPHE JEAN-CLAUDE 162 1:32:30] 147 2:20:24| 133 1:30:46]| 5:23:40
144 28 69 SH BRUEL JEAN-MICHEL 163 1:32:50] 138 2:18:45| 142 1:33:52| 5:25:27
145 181| 70 SH BATIAS JEROME 146 1:29:40] 168 2:27:04| 128 1:28:58| 5:25:42
146 168 | 48 VH1 GOITIA JOSE 173 1:34:.00] 150 2:20:40| 137 1:32:18| 5:26:58
147 34 15 VH2 LECLERC PATRICK 118 1:25:50] 165 2:25:30| 148 1:40:19] 5:31:39
148 102 | 49 VH1 CONVERT DOMINIQUE 154 1:31:25| 153  2:21:03| 146 1:39:53| 5:32:21
149 101| 50 VH1 BORDMANN VINCENT 154 1:31:25] 155  2:21:04| 147 1:39:53| 5:32:22
150 186| 16 VH2 MARTIN RAYMOND 131 1:27:50| 144  2:19:41| 150 1:45:50| 5:33:21
151 42 51 VH1 FRECHOU BRUNO 170 1:33:40] 160 2:21:57| 149 1:43:04| 5:38:41
152 193| 71 SH VINCENT FABRICE 134 1:28:20] 163  2:23:34| 151 1:49:10| 5:41:04
153 105| 17 VH2 CAMY GUY 118 1:25:50] 127 2:13:51| 153 2:02:01| 5:41:42
154 144 | 52 VH1 HERBIN JEAN-MICHEL 163 1:32:50| 167 2:26:41| 154 2:05:51| 6:05:22
155 184 | 72 SH BIROU OLIVIER 152 1:31:00| 164  2:24:57| 155 2:11:41| 6:07:38
156 8 NC VH1 CARRERE JEAN CLAUDE 1 1:07:00f 3 1:38:32| 156 NC NC
157 10 | NP VH1 MARTY PHILIPPE NP NP| NP NP| NP NP NP
158 13 | NC SH KISSENBERG MARC 183 1:36:00| NC NC| 156 NC NC
159 15 | NC SH SUSBIELLES REMI 68 1:21:10| 54 1:55:42| 156 NC NC
160 24 | NC VH1 DUPONT ANDRE 35 1:15:30/ 100  2:05:33| 156 NC NC
161 31 | NC VH2 PLAA ALAIN 187 1:40:30| NC NC| 156 NC NC
162 32 | NC SH HERBET LAURENT 180 1:35:20| NC NC| 156 NC NC
163 37 | NC SH KOLDO HUEGUN ZAPIAIN 61 1:20:00{ 85 2:02:25] 156 NC NC
164 38 | NC SH BEGU STEPHANE 134 1:28:20| NC NC| 156 NC NC
165 40 | NC VH1 BERT JEAN-LUC 179 1:35:00| NC NC| 156 NC NC
166 43 | NP VH1 MANZANO RAPHAEL 192 1:49:00| NC NC| 156 NC NC
167 44 | NP VH2 GIRARDOT ALAIN NP NP| NP NP| NP NP NP
168 54 | NC VH1 PIQUER CHRISTIAN 100 1:23:40| 66 1:57:38] 156 NC NC
169 60 | NC VH3 DE BOYER MONTEGUT GASTON 161 1:32:00| NC NC| 156 NC NC
170 65 | NC VH2 SAINT MARTIN JEAN-LUC 190 1:43:00| NC NC| 156 NC NC
171 69 | NC SH VERDEYME NICOLAS 189 1:40:50| NC NC| 156 NC NC
172 83 | NP VF2 BERSANS FRANCOISE NP NP| NP NP| NP NP NP
173 90 | NC VH1 BISCAICHIPY JEAN-PIERRE 187 1:40:30| NC NC| 156 NC NC
174 92 | NC VH2 LE NOUAILLE YVES 106 1:23:50( 99 2:05:23| 156 NC NC
175 94 | NC VH2 DUSSOUY ERIC 184 1:36:35| NC NC| 156 NC NC
176 95 | NC SH BONNAFOUX RENE 26 1:14:05| 74 1:59:11| 156 NC NC
177 98 | NC SH TERRAIL ALEXANDRE 184 1:36:35| NC NC| 156 NC NC
178 106 | NP 0 Pas de dossard NP NP| NP NP| NP NP NP
179 112 | NC VH2 PALACIO CHRISTIAN 29 1:14:35] 125  2:13:31] 156 NC NC
180 117 | NC SH CANDEBAT THIBAULT 126 1:26:50| NC NC| 156 NC NC
181 126 | NC VH2 RENNER DOMINIQUE 180 1:35:20| NC NC| 156 NC NC
182 133 | NC SH DUBOSCQ MAXIME 170 1:33:40| NC NC| 156 NC NC
183 134 | NC VH1 RIBET CHRISTOPHE 175 1:34:20| NC NC| 156 NC NC
184 142 | NC SH SOULAT THIERRY 54 1:18:55| 83 2:01:53| 156 NC NC
185 147 | NC VH1 BALLESTER LUC 29 1:14:35| 89 2:03:26] 156 NC NC
186 149| NC SH FERNANDEZ FREDERIC 12 1:10:32| NC NC| 156 NC NC
187 157 | NC VF1 AUDEGUIS VERONIQUE 170 1:33:40| NC NC| 156 NC NC
188 162 | NC VH1 SAYERCE PATRICK 146 1:29:40| NC NC| 156 NC NC
189 164 | NP SH LASTISNERES FREDERIC NP NP| NP NP| NP NP NP
190 169 | NC VH1 ZARRAONONDIA ASIER 173 1:34:00| NC NC| 156 NC NC
191 171 | NP VH1 DE AZCARATE MARTIN JUAN NP NP| NP NP| NP NP NP
192 172 | NC VH2 POZZOBON SERGE 140 1:29:00| NC NC| 156 NC NC
193 175| NC SH CHARPIN LAURENT 163 1:32:50| NC NC| 156 NC NC
194 179| NC SH GOURDON STEPHANE 177 1:34:50| NC NC| 156 NC NC
195 183 | NC VH2 LANGUET FRANCOIS 68 1:21:101 137  2:17:41] 156 NC NC
196 185| NC VH2 DELBAST PIERRE 191 1:46:00| NC NC| 156 NC NC




197
198
199
200
551
552
553

187
190
191
195
196
198
553

NC
NP
NP
NC
NC
NC
NC

VH1 DAUVET BRUNO

NP NP
NP NP
SH SANTOS IMANOL

VH1 CAZABAT PATRICK
SH BOTEREL JEROME
SH CAMAGNA PIERRE

79

NP
NP
20

17
130
134

1:22:10

NP

NP
1:13:15
1:13:00
1:27:25
1:28:20

69
NP
NP
101

73
NC
NC

1:57:56
NP
NP
2:06:18
1:58:57
NC
NC

156
NP
NP
156
156
156
156

NC
NP
NP
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NP
NP
NC
NC
NC
NC




